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548 Rinker Rock Creek Ranch Barbara Dodds bdodds@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
581 CALS Development Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu n/a
695 SOAC (Sandpoint Organic Agricultural Ctr) Tammy Greenwalt tammyg@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
728 CALS International Programs Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
734 CALS Government Affairs Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu n/a
738 Eastern District Sarah Ramirez sarahramirez@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
742 Southern District Diane Isaak disaak@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
746 Extension Forestry Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
748 Development/Communications/Marketing Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu n/a
753 Academic Programs Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu n/a
757 Parma R&E Center * Nicole Herd nherd@uidaho.edu Kallie Yielding kyielding@uidaho.edu
758 Extension Publications Linda Wilson lindawilson@uidaho.edu n/a
761 Northern District Carrie Reese carrier@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
765 Extension Administration Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
768 Central District Kathy Garofano garofano@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
769 Kimberly R&E Center* Theresa Albright theresae@uidaho.edu Kallie Yielding kyielding@uidaho.edu
771 Research Administration Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
826 Soil and Water Systems Mercia Anderson mercia@uidaho.edu Kallie Yielding kyielding@uidaho.edu
830 4-H Youth Development Linda Wilson lindawilson@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
832 Dubois Research Center Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
833 Tetonia R&E Center Teri Hill thill@uidaho.edu Holly Waters hwaters@uidaho.edu
838 Nancy M. Cummings Rsch. Ext. Ed. Center Barbara Dodds bdodds@uidaho.edu Robyn Wakefield rwakefield@uidaho.edu
839 Dean Administration Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu n/a
840 Aberdeen R&E Center* Sherrie Mauroner smauroner@uidaho.edu Kallie Yielding kyielding@uidaho.edu
842 Fiscal Administration Erica Frazier efrazier@uidaho.edu n/a
846 Entomology, Plant Pathology & Nematology Mercia Anderson mercia@uidaho.edu Robyn Wakefield rwakefield@uidaho.edu
848 (AVFS) Animal, Veterinary & Food Science Stephanie Bunney stephanie@uidaho.edu Robyn Wakefield rwakefield@uidaho.edu
850 Agricultural and Extension Education Tammy Greenwalt tammyg@uidaho.edu Robyn Wakefield rwakefield@uidaho.edu
870 Plant Science Linda Wilson lindawilson@uidaho.edu Kallie Yielding kyielding@uidaho.edu
872 Palouse RE&E Center Stephanie Bunney stephanie@uidaho.edu n/a
874 Caldwell R&E Center Diane Isaak disaak@uidaho.edu n/a
875 Family & Consumer Sciences Tammy Greenwalt tammyg@uidaho.edu Robyn Wakefield rwakefield@uidaho.edu
884 Agricultural Economics & Rural Sociolgy Tammy Greenwalt tammyg@uidaho.edu Robyn Wakefield rwakefield@uidaho.edu
886 WA/ID Veterinary Medicine Stephanie Bunney stephanie@uidaho.edu Robyn Wakefield rwakefield@uidaho.edu

Departments with *, select grant specialist as follows: *EPPN/AVFS/AEE/AERS/FCS =Robyn Wakefield *PS/SWS = Kallie Yielding 
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